FIRST NAME

ROSS

SETH

STEVEN

JAKE

DAKOTA

NICK

RAMZEE

TIMOTHY

IVAN

SHAWN

GARETT

KAYLA

MARLIN

coDby

LAST NAME

HARTER

ULMER

RAUP

WAGNER

FRY

HARTER

HAWK

MABUS

STOLTZFUS

MAHONEY

SEEBOLD

ZECHMAN

ZIMMERMAN

SCHADEL

CITY

AVIS

LOCK HAVEN

MONTGOMERY

MUNCY

DANVILLE

AVIS

DORNSIFE

MILLMONT

LEWISBURG

COOPERSBURG

MIFFLINBURG

MILLMONT

LEOLA

SPRING GLEN

YEAR

2006

2001

2010

2001

2013

2006

2001

2002

1985

2004

2008

2001

2007

1999

MAKE MODEL
CHEVY 2500
CHEVY 2500
DODGE RAM
CHEVY 2500
FORD F-250
GMC SIERRA
FORD F-350
DODGE 2500
FORD F-350
CHEVY 2500
FORD F-250
DODGE RAM
DODGE RAM
DODGE 3500

Results for
007) 8,500 Ib. Wild Street.xlsm

SPEED

N
N

23.4

24.3

23.1

22.9

22.2

22.4

22.8

20.1

18.8

20

I
S  VEHICLE NAME

SMOKE
STRAIGHT LACED
SCRAPPY DOO

WORKIN MAN BLUES
SECOND HAND SMOKE

ALBINO RHINO

FEET

314.11

312.98

308.28

307.34

303.43

302.07

301.69

298.26

295.44

283.54

279.31

228.26

227.30

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - OIL, FUEL, WEIGHTS ON

TRACK
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13



